Music Service
900 N. Western Ave.
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Schedule Report for TDTD23 - Thirsty Duck Tues Dubs 23

$8.50 Per Person Per Week

# Team / Site Name

Captain Name

Captain Phone

1 Booze N Bulls
THIRSTY DUCK

2 Dart Divas
THIRSTY DUCK

3 Double Ds
THIRSTY DUCK

4 Furney Lux
THIRSTY DUCK

5 J Schneider
THIRSTY DUCK

6 Jexy
THIRSTY DUCK

7 Jumpers
THIRSTY DUCK

8 Ones Are Closed
THIRSTY DUCK

9 Tragic Struggle Bus

THIRSTY DUCK

5ravis Spaans
Katie Friedbauer
Kellie Drahota
Lori Lux

Janell Schneider
Alexus Schiferl
Melinda Sorensen
Katie Frost

Kristina Mathiason

605-370-2427

605-553-6893

507-840-0438

605-799-3534

605-310-2583

605-237-5703

605-728-8889

605-360-2418

605-963-9371

Week Date Home

Away

At

1 6/20/2023
Booze N Bulls
J Schneider
Tragic Struggle Bus
Double Ds
Jexy

2 6/27/2023
Jexy
Jumpers
Ones Are Closed
Dart Divas

Furney Lux

BYE

Furney Lux

Dart Divas

Ones Are Closed

Jumpers

BYE

Double Ds

Tragic Struggle Bus
J Schneider

Booze N Bulls

BYE

THIRSTY DUCK
THIRSTY DUCK
THIRSTY DUCK

THIRSTY DUCK

BYE

THIRSTY DUCK
THIRSTY DUCK
THIRSTY DUCK

THIRSTY DUCK



3

4

5

6

7/11/2023

7/18/2023

7/25/2023

8/1/2023

BYE

Booze N Bulls

J Schneider

Tragic Struggle Bus

Double Ds

Double Ds

Jexy

Jumpers

Ones Are Closed

Dart Divas

BYE

Furney Lux
Booze N Bulls
J Schneider

Tragic Struggle Bus

Tragic Struggle Bus
Double Ds

Jexy

Jumpers

Ones Are Closed

Furney Lux

Dart Divas

Ones Are Closed
Jumpers

Jexy

BYE

Tragic Struggle Bus
J Schneider

Booze N Bulls

Furney Lux

Dart Divas

Ones Are Closed
Jumpers

Jexy

Double Ds

BYE

J Schneider
Booze N Bulls
Furney Lux

Dart Divas
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