

Music Service 900 N. Western Ave. Sioux Falls, SD 57104



Schedule Report for TDTD23 - Thirsty Duck Tues Dubs 23

\$8.50 Per Person Per Week

#	Team / Site Name	Captain Name	Captain Phone
1	Booze N Bulls	Travis Spaans	605-370-2427
	THIRSTY DUCK		
2	Dart Divas	Katie Friedbauer	605-553-6893
	THIRSTY DUCK		
3	Double Ds	Kellie Drahota	507-840-0438
	THIRSTY DUCK		
4	Furney Lux	Lori Lux	605-799-3534
	THIRSTY DUCK		
5	J Schneider	Janell Schneider	605-310-2583
	THIRSTY DUCK		
6	Jexy	Alexus Schiferl	605-237-5703
	THIRSTY DUCK		
7	Jumpers	Melinda Sorensen	605-728-8889
	THIRSTY DUCK		
8	Ones Are Closed	Katie Frost	605-360-2418
	THIRSTY DUCK		
9	Tragic Struggle Bus	Kristina Mathiason	605-963-9371
	THIRSTY DUCK		

Week	Date	Home	Away	At
1	6/20/2023			
		Booze N Bulls	BYE	BYE
		J Schneider	Furney Lux	THIRSTY DUCK
		Tragic Struggle Bus	Dart Divas	THIRSTY DUCK
		Double Ds	Ones Are Closed	THIRSTY DUCK
		Jexy	Jumpers	THIRSTY DUCK
2	6/27/2023			
		Jexy	BYE	BYE
		Jumpers	Double Ds	THIRSTY DUCK
		Ones Are Closed	Tragic Struggle Bus	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Divas	J Schneider	THIRSTY DUCK
		Furney Lux	Booze N Bulls	THIRSTY DUCK

3	7/11/2023			
		BYE	Furney Lux	BYE
		Booze N Bulls	Dart Divas	THIRSTY DUCK
		J Schneider	Ones Are Closed	THIRSTY DUCK
		Tragic Struggle Bus	Jumpers	THIRSTY DUCK
		Double Ds	Jexy	THIRSTY DUCK
4	7/18/2023			
		Double Ds	BYE	BYE
		Jexy	Tragic Struggle Bus	THIRSTY DUCK
		Jumpers	J Schneider	THIRSTY DUCK
		Ones Are Closed	Booze N Bulls	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Divas	Furney Lux	THIRSTY DUCK
5	7/25/2023			
		BYE	Dart Divas	BYE
		Furney Lux	Ones Are Closed	THIRSTY DUCK
		Booze N Bulls	Jumpers	THIRSTY DUCK
		J Schneider	Jexy	THIRSTY DUCK
		Tragic Struggle Bus	Double Ds	THIRSTY DUCK
6	8/1/2023			
		Tragic Struggle Bus	BYE	BYE
		Double Ds	J Schneider	THIRSTY DUCK
		Jexy	Booze N Bulls	THIRSTY DUCK
		Jumpers	Furney Lux	THIRSTY DUCK
		Ones Are Closed	Dart Divas	THIRSTY DUCK

Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**[™] processing